MAEER'S PHYSIOTHEH)Y COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh
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DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy
MONTH :- JULY YEAR :- 2020
BATCH :- Odd
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY [SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK (IF APPLICABLE)
1 3/7/2020 Tuesday 1lam -12pm Msk complications of CP and Polio Dr. Pooja ( %,\52\0"/ ' (\
A\
2 7/7/2020 Tuesday 11lam-12 pm FTI Dr. Bindu 079/- /
3 8/7/2020 | Wednesday | 11am-12 pm Msk complications of CP and Polio Dr. Pooja % : /
a | 9/7/2020 | Thursday | 11am-12 pm ETI Dr. Bindu b~ /
5 | 10/7/2020| Friday | 11am-12 pm CDH Dr. Pooja W k ?{W
o) —
6 14/7/20 Tuesday 1lam-12 pm Cervical Spine Fracture Dr. Bindu f)),y \ /
i Ly
7 14/7/20 Tuesday 2.30-3.30 pm Sl joint soft tissue injuries Dr. Snehalata W
NS
8 15/7/2020 | Wednesday | 11am-12 pm BoNE TumoRrs . Dr. Pooja W .- \
9 16/7/2020 | Thursday | 1lam-12 pm Cervical Spine Fracture Dr. Bindu %V )
1
10 21/72020 Tuesday | 2.30-3.30 pm Class Test /
11 28/7/20 Tuesday | 2.30-3.30 pm Class Test
Dr. Neetu Mahapatra Dr. Snehal Ghodey
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( MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH

DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY

MONTH - JULY YEAR :- 2019-20
BATCH :- WINTER 2019 - 20 Dulne (ethve oo Wekee ey Zoom
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC IAME OF THE FACULT|  SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF APPLICABLE)
1 15/7/2020 Wednesday 2.30-3.30 PM sl Dr. Priya /ék
2 22/7/2020 Wednesday 2.30-3.30 PM sCl Dr. Priya 5
3 29/7/2020 Wednesday 2.30-3.30 PM scl " Dr.Priya /g%
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Dr. Snehal Ghodey
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LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh

MAEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY CQLLEGE
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy
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MONTH - July YEAR :- 2020
BATCH :- Winter/Odd Batch 2019-2020
SIGN OF SIGNATURE &
SR.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY FACULTY REMARK ( IF
_ . APPLICABLE)
1 6/7/2020 Monday 2:30-3:30 PM | Cardiac Rehab. | DrVaroon CJaiswal | (tedoinsd @‘\MV;“ —
2 13/7/2020 Monday 2:30-3:30 PM | Cardiac Rehab. | Dr Varoon C Jaiswal Q‘/
3 20/7/2020 Monday 2:30-3:30 PM | Cardiac Rehab. | Dr Varoon C Jaiswal
4 27/7/2020 " Monday- 2:30-3:30 PM | Cardiac Rehab. | Dr Varoon C Jaiswal
Dr Varoon C Jai DrS
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MAEER’S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :- Community Physiotherapy
DEPARTMENT :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy

MONTH - July YEAR :- 2020
BATCH :-  Winter Batch 2019-20
SIGNATURE & REMARK ( IF
SR.N AY DATE TIME LTY | SIGN OF FACULTY
R.NO D TOPIC NAME OF THE FACU APPLICABLE)
o |
1 Friday 3/7/2020 |2:00 to 3:00 pm |Menopause Dr. Ankita Talreja M _ )
Gl B ped Zdnadode '%
2 Friday 10/7/2020 (2:00 to 3:00 pm |Anatomy of pelvic floor muscles Dr. Anuradha Sutar (%%
= P
. ) Physiological changes during
3 Friday 17/7/2020 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Dr. Anuradha Sutar
\ pregnancy = AL ot Awadsd® g
\
4 Friday | 24/7/2020 |2:00 to 3:00 pm |SEMiOT citizen- Legalrights and Dr. Nitin Nikhade &AM&
. Govt. Schemes P
iological ch i el
5 Friday 31/7/2020 |2:00 to 3:00 pm Phy.SIOIOglC.a. changes du‘rmg Dr. Anuradha Sutar N e% f g
ageing & clinical implication f

’)/O
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Dr. Nitin Nikhade Dr. Snehal Ghodey
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